
St. Bernard’s Lady Crusaders
2023-24

BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Date Day Level Opponent/Location Time
Nov 11 Sat F/JV McKinleyville Scrimmage TBA
Nov 16 Thur V Fortuna TBA
Nov 18 Sat F Fortuna 10:30am
Nov 25 Sat JV/V Little 4 Jamboree TBA
Nov 28 Tue V McKinleyville 7:00
Nov 30-2 Thur-Sat V Cloverdale Tournament TBA
Dec 1-2 Fri-Sat JV Eureka Tournament TBA
Dec 7-9 Thur-Sat V Mt Shasta Tournament TBA
Dec 7-9 Fri-Sat F/JV Fortuna Tournament TBA
Dec 15 Fri V Middletown TBA
Dec 23 Sat V Alumni Game 5:30
Dec 27-30 Thur-Sat F/JV McKinleyville Tournament TBA
Dec 27-30 Wed-Sat V Louisiana Holiday Tournament TBA
Jan 5 Fri JV/V South Fork 6:00/7:30pm
Jan 6 Sat F Arcata 10:30am
Jan 6 Sat JV/V Trinity 12:00/3:00
Jan 9 Tue F MHS 4:30pm
Jan 9 Tue JV NC Prep 6:00pm
Jan 10 Wed JV/V Del Norte 5:00/6:30pm
Jan 12 Fri JV/V Hoopa 6:00/7:30pm
Jan 13 Sat F Fortuna 9am
Jan 15 Mon V Sonoma Academy 1:30pm
Jan 16 Tue V Campolindo 5:00pm
Jan 19 Fri JV/V Ferndale 6:00/7:30pm
Jan 20 Sat F/JV/V Eureka 11/2/5:00pm
Jan 23 Tue F/JV/V Arcata 4:30/6/7:30pm
Jan 25 Thur JV/V South Fork 6:00/7:30pm
Jan 27 Sat F/JV/V McKinleyville 10/11:30/1:00pm
Jan 29 Mon F MHS 4:30pm
Jan 30 Tue JV/V Hoopa 6:00/7:30pm
Feb 1 Thur F Fortuna 4:30pm
Feb 1 Thur JV/V Ferndale (Senior Day) 6:00/7:30pm

Feb 5-10 Tue-Sat V Niclai Tourney TBA
Feb 15 Wed V NCS Section Playoffs TBA
Feb 28 Tue V Nor Cal Playoffs TBA

Varsity Head Coach: Matt Tomlin
JV Coach: Cliff Hart
President: Paul Shanahan
Athletic Director: Matt Tomlin

Home Games are in BOLD
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